SHORT TERM MISSION CONTRIBUTION RESPONSE CARD

Trip: Indianapolis 2023 Checkrow Community I'd like to support this specific participant: I'd like to support the whole team. Loving God, Loving People. Serving Both. My financial contribution is in the amount of:		
Checks for tax-deductible purposes should be made out to Checkrow Community Church with nothing written in the memo line. Please, DO NOT WRITE THE PARTICIPANTS NAME ON YOUR CHECK. Please return this form with your check. Thank You! Send to Participant or Mail/Bring to: Checkrow Community Church, 3564 Checkrow Road, Avon IL, 61415		
Contributions to Checkrow Community Church are tax-deductible and Checkrow Church will issue a contribution statement/receipt for all donations. In accordance with current IRS tax guidelines, all donations are <i>non-refundable</i> . When contributions for a particular individual exceed trip expenses, or if that volunteer is unable to participate on the trip, CCC may use those funds for other costs associated with the		

SHORT TERM MISSION CONTRIBUTION RESPONSE CARD

Trip: Indianapolis 2023	Checkrow	Community
☐ I'd like to support to	his specific partici <mark>pant:</mark>	
☐ I'd like to support the		urcn ——
My financial contribution	is in the amount of:	People. Serving Both.

Checks for tax-deductible purposes should be made out to Checkrow Community Church with nothing written in the memo line. Please, **DO NOT WRITE THE PARTICIPANTS NAME ON YOUR CHECK**. Please return this form with your check. Thank You!

Send to Participant or Mail/Bring to: Checkrow Community Church, 3564 Checkrow Road, Avon IL, 61415

missions ministry.

Contributions to Checkrow Community Church are tax-deductible and Checkrow Church will issue a contribution statement/receipt for all donations. In accordance with current IRS tax guidelines, all donations are *non-refundable*. When contributions for a particular individual exceed trip expenses, or if that volunteer is unable to participate on the trip, CCC may use those funds for other costs associated with the missions ministry.